

If you purchased Aperture 1.0, get a \$200 e-coupon for the online Apple Store.



On April 13, 2006 Apple released Aperture 1.1, the first Universal version of Aperture and a significant update to the revolutionary all-in-one post-production tool for photographers. In addition, Apple lowered the price of Aperture from \$499 to \$299. Apple is offering a \$200 e-coupon good on the online Apple Store to licensed users of Aperture 1.0. Licensed users of Aperture 1.0 Academic will receive a \$100 e-coupon.

Claiming is simple. Licensed owners of Aperture 1.0 are invited to complete this form and mail it in to Apple. Apple will provide an e-coupon via email to qualified users. Terms and conditions apply.

First name	Last name
Email address	
Address	CityStateZip
Software Serial Number	
The Aperture software serial number may be found in	the Aperture application menu under "About Aperture."

Mail Claims to:

Aperture Customer Program P.O. Box 1823, South Bend, IN 46634-1823

Terms and Conditions

Please submit one claim per Aperture software serial number. Licensed owners of Aperture 1.0 will receive an e-coupon with a value of \$200. Licensed owners of Aperture 1.0 Academic will receive an e-coupon with a value of \$100. Volume Licenses and Not-For-Sale (NFR) licenses are ineligible. Limited to one e-coupon per valid software serial number per licensed owner. Claims must be postmarked no later than June 30, 2006. E-coupons will be emailed to eligible claimants within 8 weeks of claim receipt. E-coupons expire on September 30, 2006. E-coupons are valid only on the online Apple Store. An E-coupon may only be applied to one purchase, equal to or greater than the value of the coupon. E-coupons may not be applied to taxes or shipping charges. E-coupons may not be applied to gift card purchases or iTunes music purchases. Apple and FileMaker employees are not eligible for this offer. Apple and its agents are not responsible for incomplete, illegible, late, lost, mutilated, misdirected, or postage-due claims. Providing false information disqualifies this claim. Apple reserves the right to deny and/or disregard any claim deemed to be false or fraudulent. This program is valid only to customers who reside within the United States or the District of Columbia. This offer is void where prohibited or restricted by law. Apple is not responsible for printing errors. You should keep copies of these Terms and Conditions. Submissions will not be returned and become the property of Apple. Apple reserves the right to change without notice the Terms and Conditions, or modify the offer, or end the offer at any time without notice. For more information or to learn the status of your claim, please visit: www.apple.com/promo/rebate/status.html.

© 2006 Apple Computer, Inc. Apple, the Apple logo, iTunes, and Mac are trademarks of Apple Computer, Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. Aperture is a trademark of Apple Computer, Inc. Other product and company names may be trademarks of their respective owners.